GS-PMO Membership & Points of Contact 
	Office	GS-PMO Role	Name	Phone 	Email

	DOE-Enterprise
	
SAOGI
	Dunkin, Ann 
	240-654-7986
	ann.dunkin@hq.doe.gov

	DOE-Enterprise
	GIO
	Linard, Josh
	240-220-1349
	Josh.linard@hq.doe.gov

	DOE-Enterprise 
	PMO Co-Chair
	Smith-Taylor, Tania 
	202-586-5008
	tania.smith@hq.doe.gov

	Artificial Intelligence & Technology Office
	GS-PMO
	Bradley, Jonnie
	202-586-7480
	Jonnie.bradley@doe.gov

	Cybersecurity, Energy Security, and Emergency Response
	GS-PMO
	Tarduogno, Matthew
	202-586-2892
	matthew.tarduogno@hq.doe.gov

	US Energy Information Administration
	GS-PMO
	O’Sullivan, James
	202-586-2728
	james.o'sullivan@eia.gov

	Environmental Management
	GS-PMO
	Beard, Jeanne
	202-586-0200
	jeanne.beard@em.doe.gov

	Legacy Management 
	GSSC Co-chair
	Cuneo, Matthew
	970-248-6529
	matthew.cuneo@lm.doe.com

	National Energy Technology Laboratory
	GSSC Chair 
	Bauer, Jennifer
	541-918-4507
	jennifer.bauer@netl.doe.gov

	National Energy Technology Laboratory
	GS-PMO
	Kang, MiKyung
	412-386-7433
	mikyung.kang@netl.doe.gov

	National Energy Technology Laboratory
	GS-PMO
	Rose, Kelly
	541-967-5883
	kelly.rose@netl.doe.gov

	National Nuclear Security Administration 
	GS-PMO
	Moore, Kevin
	240-751-6257
	Kevin.moore@nnsa.doe.gov

	Office of Chief Information Officer – IM50
	GS-PMO
	Rosius, Gardy
	301-903-1225
	gardy.rosius@hq.doe.gov

	Office of Chief Information Officer – IM50
	GS-PMO
	Smith, Sonia
	240-474-2648
	sonia.smith@hq.doe.gov

	Office of Chief Information Officer – IM50
	GS-PMO
	Porter, Rene’e
	240-255-8266
	renee.porter@hq.doe.gov

	Office of Chief Information Officer – IM40
	GS-PMO
	Levesque, Maria
	202-586-9527
	maria.levesque@hq.doe.gov

	Office of Electricity
	GS-PMO
	Hoffman, Patricia
	202-586-6074
	pat.hoffman@hq.doe.gov

	Office of Science
	GS-PMO
	Stehr, Jeff
	301-903-1964
	jeff.stehr@science.doe.gov

	Pacific Northwest National Laboratory
	GS-PMO
	Harper, Thomas
	509-372-4570
	thomas.harper@pnnl.gov

	U.S. Geological Survey
	FGDC
	Deloatch, Ivan
	703-648-5752
	ideloatch@usgs.gov

	Western Area Power Administration
	GS-PMO
	Tucker, David
	916-768-3795
	david.tucker@hq.doe.gov



*Geospatial Role Key
GIO= Geospatial Information Officer
GS-PMO = Geospatial Science Program Management Office
GSSC = Geospatial Science Steering Committee
GUG = Geospatial User Group
FGDC = Federal Geographic Data Committee 
SAOGI = Senior Agency Official for Geospatial Information 	Last updated 2/8/2022
